
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

99 
19 

296 
37 
25 
18 

5 

Name 

Oliver Risager Nørmølle 
Simon Bjerregaard 
Christian Pedersen 
Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 
Peter Kofoed 
Christina Udesen 
Sia Normann 

Class 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Open 

Best Tm 

1:18.221 
1:19.224 
1:20.866 
1:21.317 
1:21.872 
1:22.040 
1:27.839 

Diff 

1.003 
2.645 
3.096 
3.651 
3.819 
9.618 

Best Speed 

57,437 
56,710 
55,559 
55,250 
54,876 
54,764 
51,148 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
2 
7 

12 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Team Kofoed 

Bastardo Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17-06-2016 16:39:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Yellow - 1620-1640 

Qualifying started at 16:20:24 

Thy 1,248 km 

17-06-2016 16:20 


